Arizona School Redesign Survey
Dual Credit

How many students What are the grade

What county is your are enrolled at your levels offered at your Please provide your first and Please provide your e-mail

district/school in?

What is the name of your school district?

What is the name of your school?

school?

school? last name.

address.

Sedona Oak Creek Unified. Sedona Red Rock High School 500 9-12 David Lykins lykins@sedona.k12.az.us
Apache Sanders Unified School District Valley High School 350 9-12 Kevin Cashatt kevin.cashatt@sandersusd.net
thomas.rowland@ganado.k12.a
Apache Ganado Unified School District Ganado High School 597 9-12 Thomas Rowland z.Us
dclauschee@chinleusd.k12.az.u
Apache Chinle Unified School District #24 Chinle High School 1100 9-12 Douglas Clauschee s
Apache Round Valley Unified School District #10 Round Valley High School 428 9-12 John Allen jallen@elks.net
Apache Whiteriver Unified School district Alchesay High School 548 9-12 Roy Sandoval roy.sandoval@wusd.us
Apache St. Johns Unified School District #1 St. Johns High School 317 9-12 Roger Heap rheap@sjusd.net
Cochise St. David St.David 470 K-12 Mark Goodman mgoodman@mail.stdavid.org
Cochise Tombstone Unified Tombstone High 360 9-12 Robert Devere rdevere@tombstone.k12.az.us
Cochise Sierra Vista Public Schools Buena High School 2195 9-12 Andrea Strack andrea.strack@svps.k12.az.us
Cochise Douglas Unified school District Douglas High School 1375 9-12 Ralph Schneider rschneider@dusd.org
Cochise PPEP Inc. Colin L. Powell Learning Center 80 9-12 Geraldeen Levi glevi@ppep.org
vbennett@berean-
Cochise Cochise Community Development Corporation  Berean Academy 430 K-12 Veronica Bennett academy.com
Cochise Center for Academic Success, Inc Center for Academic Success, Inc 930 K-12 Linda Denno Idenno@cpic-cas.org
Cochise Tombstone Unified Tombstone High 350 9-12 r devere rdevere@tombstone.k12.az.us
coconino Page Unified School District Page High School 1000 9-12 Perry Berry pberry@pageud.k12.az.us
Coconino County Regional Accommodation
Coconino School Dist. # 99 Tse'yaato' High School 70 9-12 William Fleming Ifleming@coconino.az.gov
Coconino Flagstaff Unified School District #1 Flagstaff High School 1638 9-12 Tony Cullen Teullen@fusdl.org
| am at the District level overseeing 7
Coconino Tuba City Unified School District #15 schools redesign. 1655 PK-12 Harold G. Begya hgbegay@tcusd.org
Coconino Fredonia - Moccasin USD #6 Fredonia High School 75 9-12 Nick Bartlett nbartlett@fredonia.org
Gila Globe Unified School District Globe High School 516 9-12 Cindy Parravano cparravano@globeschools.org
Gila Gila County Regional School District #49 Payson Education Center 50 9-12 Peggy (Margaret Miles) gersdpeggy@gmail.com
lindasuechapman2002@yahoo.
Young Elementary District No. 5(with a high Young Teaching High School and Young comlchapman@youngschool.or
Gila school - 04 District) Elementary School 54 K-12 Linda Chapman g
Graham Gila Preparatory Academy Gila Preparatory Academy 60 9-12 Crae Wilson craewilson5@hotmail.com
Graham Pima Unified School District Pima Unified School District Office 750 K-12 Joseph C. Farnsworth jfarnsworth@pima.k12.az.us
mcatee.carol@thatcherud.k12.a
Graham County Thatcher Unified School District No. 4 Thatcher High School 402 9-12 Carol McAtee z.Us
Greenlee Morenci Unified Morenci Jr./Sr. High School 550 7-12 Bryan Boling bboling@morenci.k12.az.us
Greenlee Duncan Unified School District #2 Duncan High School 141 9-12 Sam Gardner sgardner@duncan.k12.az.us
Imagine Sschools sonia.gonzales@imagineschools
Supersition Imagine Schools Imagine Prep Supersition 213 7-12 sonia gonzales .com
La Paz Bicentennial Union High School District Salome High School 140 9-12 Orval Nutting onutting@salomehs.org
Mariciopa StarShine Academy International Schools StarShine Academy 140 K-12 Patricia McCarty trish@eduresources.com
Maricopa Peoria Unified School District Centennial High School 2200 9-12 Davita Solter dsolter@peoriaud.k12.az.us
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Life Skills Center of Arizona

agua fria union high school
Tempe Union High School District
Dysart Unified

Avondale Learning

Deer Valley Unified School District
Buckeye Union High School District
Deer Valley School District
Fountain Hills Unified

Glendale Union High School District

Blueprint Education

Deer Valley

Integrity Education Inc.

Buckeye Union High School District
Glendale Union High School District
Glendale Union High School District

American Charter School Foundattion d.b.a.

West Phoenix High School
Cave Creek Unified School District

Maricopa County Community College District on
behalf of Teacher Preparation High School

Kyrene School District

Academy with Community Partners
Tempe Union High School District
Deer Valley Unified School District

Wickenburg Unified School district #9
Dysart

Mesa Public Schools

Fowler Elementary School District
Mesa Public Schools

Phoenix Union High School District

Horizon Community Learning Center, we are a

charter school.
Phoenix Union High School District
Isaac School District #5

Blueprint Education

Sequoia Schools

Life Skills Center of Arizona
verrado

Corona del Sol

Valley Vista High School

Precision Academy

Sandra Day O'Connor High School
Youngker High School

Boulder Creek High

Fountain Hills High School

Apollo High School

Hope High School

Mountain Ridge High School
Integrity Education Centre
Buckeye Union High School
Washington High School
Glendale High School

West Phoenix High School
Cactus Shadows High School

Teacher Preparation High School at
Phoenix College
Centennial Middle School

Academy with Community Partners
Tempe High
Barry Goldwater High School

Wickenburg Academy for Achievement

Ashton Ranch

Red Mountain High School
Santa Maria Middle School
Skyline High School

Carl Hayden Community High School
Horizon Honors High and Middle
School - 7- 12th gradeHorizon Honors
Elementary - K-6th grade

Central High School

Isaac Middle School

Hope High School Online
We have 20 schools within our 9
charters

300
1403
2450
2200

99
2390
1395
2370

740
1850

220
2341
65
1200
1650
1580

590
1837

80
1150

199
1456
1833

86
1,113
2600

700
2672

2200
2264
2250

786

85

4200

9-12 Jared Kittelson
9-12 tom huffman
9-12 Susan Edwards
9-12 Tammy Hall

9-12 Caroline White
9-12 Bryce Anderson
9-12 Johnny Ray
9-12 Lauren Sheahan
9-12 Tom Lawrence
9-12 Susan Maland

9-12 Ric Rodriguez
9-12 Debra Poulson
K-12 Holly Mullan
9-12 Tawn Argeris
9-12 Carol Lippert
9-12 Deborah Jordan

9-12 Ramona Gonzales
9-12 Steven Bebee

7-9 David Singer
6-8 Ev Michell

9-12 Margaret Williamson
9-12 Mark Yslas
9-12 Mike Andersen, Ed.D.

9-12 Rosalie Garcia
K-8 David R. Stoeve
10-12 Dr. Gerald D. Slemmer
6-8 Desiree Castillo
9-12 Nancy G. Roberts

9-12 Stephen A. Ybarra

K-12 Nancy Emmons

9-12 Christopher Jones
6-8 Armando Chavez

9-12 Jennifer Blackstone

K-12 Ron Neil

jared.kittelson@wediducan.co
m

thuffman@aguafria.org
sedwards@tuhsd.k12.az.us
tamara.hall@dysart.org
carolinej@precisionacademy.co
m

bryce.anderson@dvusd.org
jray@buhsd.org
Lauren.Sheahan@dvusd.org
tlawrence@fhusd.org
Susan.Maland@guhsdaz.org

ricr@blueprinteducation.org
debra.poulson@dvusd.org
integed@gmail.com
targeris@buhsd.org
carol.lippert@guhsdaz.org
djjordan@guhsdaz.org
ramona.gonzales@leonagroup.c
om

sbebee@ccusd93.org

david.singer@pcmail.maricopa.
edu
emiche@kyrene.org

mtwilliamson@acpathope.org
myslas.ths@tuhsd.k12.az.us
Mike.andersen@dvusd.org

rgarcia@wickenburg.k12.az.us
dstoeve@dysart.org
gdslemme@mpsaz.org
dcastillo@fesd.org
ngroberts@mpsaz.org

sybarra@phxhs.k12.az.us

nancy.emmons@bhorizonclc.org
cjonesl@phxhs.k12.az.us
achavez@isaacschools.org
jenniferb@blueprinteducation.
org

ronn@edkey.org
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Maricopa County
Mohave
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Mohave
Mohave
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Mohave County
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Sequoia Choice Schools

Scottsdale Unified

Riverside School District #2
Phoenix Union High School District

Western Maricipoa Education Center #402
Mesa Unified

peoria unified school district
Career Success Schools

Deer Valley Unified School District
Tempe Union High School District

RSD Charter School, Inc

Maricopa county community college governing
board on behalf of GateWay Early College High
School

Mission Charter School, Inc.
Saddle Mtn

Lead Charter schools

CAFA
Genesis Academy

PUHSD - Phoenix Union High School District
Paradise Valley Unified School District
Peoria Unified

Paradise Valley Unified School District #69
Glendale Elementary School District

Choice Education and Development Corp.

Career Success Schools
Pinnacle Education Inc
Littlefield Unified School District #9

Kingman Academy of Learning (Charter School)
Colorado River Union HSD

Western Arizona Vocational Education #50
Lake Havasu Unified School District

Kingman Unified School District #20

Winslow Unified School District #1

Sequoia Choice Arizona Distance
Learning

Desert Mountain HS

Kings Ridge Peparatory Academy
Metro Tech High School

West-MEC
Crossroads Focus School

ira a murphy

Career Success Main Campus

Deer Valley High School

Mountain Pointe High School

RSD Computerized plus high School
(and)RSD Computerized plus online
program

GateWay Early College High School

Mission Academy High SchoolMission
Charter Schoollnspire Academy
Tonopah Valley High School

Leading Edge Academy/ Gilbert Early
College

Learning Foundation & Performing Arts
Alta Mesa

Genesis Academy

Franklin Police & Fire High School
Pinnacle High School

Peoria High

Paradise Valley High School
Challenger Middle School

Sequoia Secondary SchoolSequoia
Middle School

Career Success Schools - North Phoenix
Pinnacle
Beaver Dam High School

Kingman Academy of Learning
River Valley H.S.

WAVE JTED

Lake Havasu High School
Kingman High School
Winslow High School

752
2350
350
1420

26613
140

350
1960
2600

240

600
360

260

138
190

280
2450
1630
1550

760

430

175
120
154

1416
815
3,200
1900
2100
767

K-12 Paula Bynum

9-12 Greg Milbrandt
5-8 Rochelle Elliott

9-12 Kate McDonald

9-12 Gregory Donovan
7-12 Tiffany Kelly

K-8 robin dahlman
9-12 Harriet Caruso
9-12 Barbara Dobbs
9-12 Bruce Kipper

9-12 Sandra Davis

9-12 Lisa Smith

K-12 N. Jayne Shaw
9-12 Edgar Garcia

K-12 Victoria Hallam

K-12 Nikki Triggs
9-12 Karen Callahan

9-12 Dr. Christine Ybarra
9-12 Jason Reynolds
9-12 Kayla Carter
9-12 Cynthia L Davis

4-8 Tiffany Molina

7-12 Ryan LoMonaco

9-12 Maureen Racz
9-12 Bryant Murphy
9-12 Peato (Pat) L. Ena

PK-12 Brownell Hamlyn
9-12 Bud Scully
9-12 Elizabeth Parker (Betsy)
9-12 Denise Miner
9-12 Patricia Mickelson
9-12 Chris Gilmore

paula.bynum@sequoiachoice.or
g

gmilbrandt@susd.org
relliott@riverside.k12.az.us
mcdonald@phxhs.k12.az.us

greg.donovan@west-mec.org
tkkelly@mpsaz.org

rdahlman@peoriaud.k12.az.us
hcaruso@csschools.com
barbara.dobbs@dvusd.org
bkipper@tuhsd.k12.az.us

sandy@rsdcharterschool.com

Smith@gatewaycc.edu

mission332@aol.com
egarcia@smusd.com
vhallam@leadingedgeacademy.
com

ntriggs@Ifapa.org
kcallahan@genesiscity.org

cybarra@phxhs.k12.az.us
jreynolds@pvschools.net
kcarter@peoriaud.k12.az.us
cydavis@pvschools.net
tmolina@gesd40.org

ryanl@edkey.org

mracz@csschools.com
bmurphy@pin-ed.com
pena@Ilusd9.com
bhamlyn@kingmanacad.pvt.k12
.az.us

bscully@cruhsd.org
bparkerwave@gmail.com
dminer@havasu.k12.az.us
pmickelson@kusd.org
whchrisg@wusdl.org



Arizona School Redesign Survey
Dual Credit

How many students What are the grade

What county is your are enrolled at your levels offered at your Please provide your first and Please provide your e-mail

district/school in?

What is the name of your school district?

What is the name of your school?

school?

school? last name.

address.

Navajo Heber/Overgaard USD Mogollon HS and Mogollon Jr Hi 220 7-12 Rick Honsinger rhonsinger@h-o0.k12.az.us
Navajo Snowflake Unified School District Snowflake High School 730 9-12 Larry Titus larryt@snowflake.k12.az.us
Navajo Holbrook Holbrook High School 680 9-12 Lance Phaturos phaturos@holbrook.k12.az.us
bryanf@josephcity2.az.k12us.co
Navajo Joseph City Unified School District Joseph City Junior/Senior High School 235 7-12 Bryan m
Navajo Career Development, Inc. Northern Arizona Academy - Taylor 50 9-12 Cindy Johnson cjohnson@naacharter.org
Navajo Heber-Overgaard USD Mogollon HS and Jr High 230 7-12 Rick Honsinger rhonsinger@h-o0.k12.az.us
Pima Tucson Unified School District Project MORE 125 9-12 Charlotte Patterson charlotte.patterson@tusdl.org
Pima Marana Unifed School District Marana High School 1950 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Marana Unified School District Marana High School 1900 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Altar Valley Altar Valley Middle School 310 5-8 Russell Federico rfederico@avsd.org
Pima Vail Cienega High School 2002 9-12 Tricia PeAza penat@vail.k12.az.us
Pima Tucson Unified Utterback Middle Magnet 800 6-8 Deborah Summers debbie.summers@tusdl.org
Pima Carden of Tucson Carden of Tucson 140 K-8 Bette Jeppson Bleppson@cardenoftucson.org
Pima Tucson Unified School District #1 Sahuaro High School 1700 9-12 Sam Giangardella sam.giangardella@tusdl.org
Pima Vail School District Empire High School 800 9-12 Matthew Donaldson donaldsonm@vail.k12.az.us
Pima Sunnyside Unified District No. 10 Sunnyside High School 2,200 9-12 Raul Nido rauln@susd12.org
Pima TUSD #1 Cholla High Magnet School 1700 9-12 Frank Armenta frank.armenta@tusdl.org
Pima Portable Practical Educational Preparation Inc.  PPEP TEC High School 1065 9-12 Randy Kempton kempton@ppep.org
Pima Vail Unified Vail Academy and High School 460 K-12 Dennis Barger bargerd@vail.k12.az.us
Pima Tucson Preparatory School Tucson Preparatory School 165 9-12 Jody Sullivan tucprep@dakotacom.net
Tucson Youth Development/ACE Charter High  Alternative Computerized Education
Pima School (ACE) Charter High School 165 9-12 Jay Slauter jay.slauter@acehs.org
Pima The Charter Foundation, Inc Amerischools College Prep Academy 130 9-12 Charlene Mendoza cmendoza@amerischools.org
Pima Tanque Verde Unified School District Tanque Verde High School 350 9-12 Greg Anderson ganderson@tang.org
Pima Sahuarita Unified School District Sahuarita Middle School 700 6-8 Stephanie Silman ssilman@sahuarita.net
Pima Prevention Partnership dba Pima
PIma Partnership School Pima Partnership HS 160 9-12 Lisa Long llong@thepartnership.us
Edge High School Himmel ParkEdge
High School NorthwestEdge High
Pima County Edge School, Inc. School Sahuarita 248 9-12 Rob Pecharich robp@edgehighschool.org
Pinal Coolidge Unified School District #21 Hohokam Middle School 605 6-8 Macon Thompson mthompson@cusd.k12.az.us
Pinal Ray Unified School District Ray High School 170 9-12 James Simmons james_simmons@rayusd.org
Pinal Casa Grande Union High School District Casa Verde 250 9-12 Steve Heil sheil@cguhs.org
pinal Florence Unified School District Florence High School 795 9-12 Chris Knutsen cknutsen@fusdaz.org
Pinal County Apache Junction Unified School District Cactus Canyon Junior High School 826 7-8 Larry LaPrise llaprise@ajusd.org
Santa Cruz County Santa Cruz County Regional School District #39  Pimeria Alta Academy 50 6-12 Maria Vanessa Rothstein vrothstein@pimeriaalta.org
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Statewide Primavera Technical Learning Center Primavera Online High School 4600 9-12 Dana Van Deinse

The school is in American Charter Schools Foundation is the The name of our school is West

Maricopa County. name of our school district. Phoenix High. 605 9-12 Ramona Gonzales is my name.

We are located in Pima,

Maricopa, Yavapai, Sequoia Schools consists of the following:Choice

Navajo Education & DevelopmentEdkey We have 20 schools 4,200 K-12 Ron Neil

Yavapai Mary Ellen Halvorson Education Foundation Tri-City College Prep High School 199 9-12 Mary Ellen Halvorson

Yavapai Camp Verde Camp Verde HS 450 9-12 Robert Weir

Yavapai Bagdad School District Bagdad High School 135 9-12 Thomas Finnerty

Yavapai PACE Preparatory Academy PACE Preparatory Academy 120 9-12 Bill Sakelarios

Yavapai Chino Valley Unified Chino Valley HS 750 9-12 Paul Hanley

Yavapai Humboldt Unified Bradshaw Mountain High School 1650 9-12 Dan Streeter
Compass Points International Inc itisaa Northpoint Expeditionary Learning

Yavapai charter school Academy 145 9-12 Geneva Saint-Amour

Yavapai Mountain Institute JTED Mountain Institute JTED 550 9-12 Dr. Ray Polvani

Yavapai Humboldt Unified School District Bradshaw Mountain High School 1656 9-12 Kort Miner

Yavapai County Prescott Unified School District Prescott High School 1,850 9-12 Totsy McCraley

YSA Mesa Unified Riverview 150 7-12 Pat Siner

Yuma Yuma School Dist. Number One Ron Watson Middle School 425 6-8 Donna Franklin

Yuma Antelope Union HSD Antelope Union HS 306 9-12 Robert Klee

Yuma Gadsden School District San Luis Middle School 635 7-8 Rafael Sanchez

Yuma County Yuma Elementary School District #1 Gila Vista Junior High School 529 6-8 Russell Tyndall

Yuma County Yuma Union High School District Kofa High School - Home of the KINGS 2186 9-12 Gina Thompson

dvandeinse@primaveratech.org
My e-mail address is
ramona.gonzales@leonagroup.c
om.

ronn@edkey.org

dr.h@tricityprep.org

rweir@campverdeschools.org
finnertyt@commspeed.net
Bill@PaceAcademy.com
phanley@cvhsstaff.us
daniel.streeter@humboldtunifi
ed.com
genevasaintamour@northpoint
academy.org
rpolvani@mountaininstitute.ne
t
Kort.Miner@humboldtunified.c
om
totsy.mccraley@prescottschools
.com

psiner@mpsaz.org
dfranklin@yumaed.org
boklee@antelopeunion.org
rsanchez@gesd32.org
rtyndall@yumaed.org

gthompson@yumaed.org
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